
BETTIS COMPANIES CLASSIC 
11/5/2021 - 11/7/2021 

Pointing Division: Singles
Registered Name Dog Place HPH

APPLEBY'S ROSE XII ROSE  1st 116

HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON THUNDER  2nd 114

CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY  3rd 112

DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO TANGO  4th 110

LUCAS' ANNABELLE ANNABELLE  5th 108

C K DUTCHESS K K  6th 106

ROYAL FEATHERS' WILD BULLET RICOCHET  7th 104

ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD DEUCES  8th 102

RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY  9th 100

JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG MEG 10th 98

JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO 11th 96

KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET 12th 94

CASH MONEY CASH 13th 92

TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON TYSON 14th 90

SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER BUSTER 15th 88

HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY HELLFIRE 16th 86

SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA BELLA 17th 84

ROCK CREEKS RENO'S STAR BLASTER RENO 18th 82

JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY PAISLEY 19th 80

MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 20th 78

WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER KOJAK 22nd 74

KANGAROO KONA KONA 23rd 72

RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY GYPSY 24th 70

RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 25th 68

SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER 26th 66

PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS GUS 28th 62

LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY 29th 60

LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 30th 58

CASH MONEY CASH 31st 0

JENSEN'S DORA DORA 32nd 54

JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ JAZMIN 33rd 52

LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS GUS 34th 50

ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER CLOVER 35th 48
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CUTTER'S IGNITED WINNING BID GUS 36th 46

JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA NALA 37th 44

GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY ABBEY 38th 42

SONNY'S APACHE BRASS APACHE 39th 40

JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX 40th 38

HEARTLAND JAZZIE'S BECKI BECKI 41st 36

WEDER'S TROPHY TIME BLAZE BLAZE 42nd 34

DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH CASH 43rd 32

JAEGER MEISTER JAEGER 44th 30

SANBORN'S APACHE JET PATCH 45th 28

GERETY'S AVA AVA 46th 26

SAVANNAH SAVI KHAN SAVI 47th 24

ROCKY CREEK'S JEWELS HEAVENLY STARS JEWEL 49th 20

WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE MICKEY 50th 18

RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW TILLIE 51st 16

JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE 52nd 14

JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM STORM 53rd 12

SCHAFER'S SCONIC BOOM BUCK BUCK 54th 10

BLUE CRUSH BLUE 55th 8

DIXIELAND HUSTLER BURR OAKS ANNIE ANNIE 56th 6

RICE'S VON MAGGIE MAE MAGGIE 57th 4

GERETY'S MACK DADDY MACK 58th 2

Pointing Division: Doubles
Dog Place HPH

COOPER  1st

BLIZZY  1st

TANGO  2nd

CASH  2nd

HELLFIRE  3rd

RENO  3rd

TANGO  4th

GUS  4th

ZOEY  5th

ROSE  5th

CASH  6th

Registered Name

LT TUCKER'S COOPER

RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD 

DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

DOUBLE CROWNS CASH            

HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

ROCK CREEKS RENO'S STAR BLASTER 

DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS RB'S 

LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY APPLEBY'S 

ROSE XII

CASH MONEY
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NEESE'S MEG MEG  6th

JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO  7th

KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET  7th

HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY HELLFIRE  8th

SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER  8th

CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY  9th

KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET  9th

SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER 10th

ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD DEUCES 10th

EYE'S OF GRACE GRACE 11th

NEESE'S MEG MEG 11th

EYE'S OF GRACE GRACE 12th

LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY 12th

RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY 14th

CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY 14th

LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 15th

MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 15th

JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO 16th

APPLEBY'S ROSE XII ROSE 16th

BLUE CRUSH BLUE 17th

JAEGER MEISTER JAEGER 17th

RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 18th

SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER BUSTER 18th

MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 19th

SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER BUSTER 19th

LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY 20th

CASH MONEY CASH 20th

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Registered Name Dog Place HPH

MAX VON HEIM MAX  1st 54

RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET PAWS  2nd 52

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP ZIP  3rd 50

WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER LETTY  4th 48

HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER KINSEY  5th 46

NEESE'S GOOSE GOOSE  6th 44
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SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT SHORTY  7th 42

PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL VIRGIL  8th 40

FRICK'S TANK TANK  9th 38

HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE JOVI 10th 36

CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR CLAIR 11th 34

QUAIL CREEK'S MOJO MAGIC MOJO 12th 32

WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE PEARL 13th 30

SIXG BO BO 14th 28

GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER GENTRY 16th 24

SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY DAISY 17th 22

WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH CANDY 18th 20

4-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS HOSS 19th 18

ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE LOTTIE 20th 16

TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY OZZY 21st 14

MAVERICK TOP GUN OF LIBERTY CORNER MAVERICK 22nd 12

ELLIE MAY RYAN EILLIE 23rd 10

CUTTER'S IGNITED ODYSSEY ON THE RIDGE MAGGIE 24th 8

WHITECROFT'S WILD DAISY SHADOW DAISY 25th 6

ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX JINX 27th 2

Flushing Division: Singles
Registered Name Dog Place HPH

RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING  1st 66

ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE MAYBELLINE  2nd 64

SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI  3rd 62

LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT KEENE  4th 60

RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE  5th 58

RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE IVY  6th 56

REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO  7th 54

SHINER BLONDE VII SHINER  8th 52

BACON FORK'S KATE KATE  9th 50

PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN JOLENE 10th 48

RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN RIDDICK 11th 46

ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH SCOUT 12th 44

LIBERTY CORNER'S TUPPENCE TUPPENCE 13th 42

LUND'S CHANCE CHANCE 14th 40
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LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY LADY 15th 38

MT MILLI MAE LUND MILLI 16th 36

CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO ASTRO 17th 34

GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA ROXY 18th 32

WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER CRACKER 19th 30

LIBERTY CORNER'S TRAVIS TRAVIS 20th 28

DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY LILY 21st 26

RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 22nd 24

PBG'S RING OF FIRE JUNE 23rd 22

SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI 24th 20

LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH 25th 18

BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY SYDNEY 26th 16

NEESE'S ROWDY ROWDY 27th 14

SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED SIG 28th 12

RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY HUCK 29th 10

MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON 30th 8

NEESE'S CHIEF CHIEF 31st 6

RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 32nd 4

SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED STORM 33rd 2

Flushing Division: Doubles
Registered Name Dog Place HPH

RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING  1st

CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO ASTRO  1st

MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON  2nd

SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED STORM  2nd

SHINER BLONDE VII SHINER  3rd

RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE  3rd

SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED SIG  4th

MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON  4th

RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE  5th

REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO  5th

LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH  6th

DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY LILY  6th

LIBERTY CORNER'S TRAVIS TRAVIS  7th

LIBERTY CORNER'S TUPPENCE TUPPENCE  7th
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NEESE'S ROWDY ROWDY  8th

LIBERTY CORNER'S TUPPENCE TUPPENCE  8th

BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY SYDNEY  9th

BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND BAZOOKA  9th

RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE IVY 10th

RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY HUCK 10th

BACON FORK'S KATE KATE 11th

SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI 11th

REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO 12th

RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING 12th

LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH 13th

RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE IVY 13th

PBG'S RING OF FIRE JUNE 14th

PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN JOLENE 14th

SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI 15th

LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT KEENE 15th

NEESE'S CHIEF CHIEF 16th

LIBERTY CORNER'S TRAVIS TRAVIS 16th

RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 17th

RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 17th

ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE MAYBELLINE 18th

ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH SCOUT 18th

NEESE'S ROWDY ROWDY 19th

NEESE'S CHIEF CHIEF 19th

Flushing Division: Amateurs
Dog Place HPH

QUEEN  1st 32

COOPER  2nd 30

XENA  3rd 28

RIDGE  4th 26

RUBY  5th 24

VAL  6th 22

RIVER  7th 20

RIP  8th 18

BELL  9th 16

Registered Name

RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL 

COOPER LONGTAIL LAB

GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA 

BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE 

SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT RGR 

RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH RILEY'S RIP 

SNORTING SPLINTER KOLBY'S 

SOUTHERN BELLE
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 NEESE'S EMA EMA 10th 14 
 APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S  CHAMP 12th 10 
 BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF 13th 8 
 WATERWAY'S TINY DANCER RUBY 14th 6 
 GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 15th 4 

RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY      16th               2 
         
         
        
 Youth Division 

Name Dog Place HPH 
JOSHUA TUCKER OZZIE   
     
     
     
     
     
     
      

 *If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number. 
 If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration. 
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